CHABOT
£/ LAS POSITAS
COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
(http://districtazure.clpccd.org/index.php)

The Zone is currently unavailable. If you are trying to register for classes, please click here to go to CLASS-Web
(http://banner-web.clpccd.cc.ca.us:700/). If you are just trying to get to your student email, please click here

for Zonemail (http://stumail.clpccd.edu/),

COVID-19 Response: Campuses have transitioned to Online Classes and Services.
Details and Resources Here (/urgentalerts/index.php).

Home (http://districtazure.clpccd.org/) / Human Resources (http://districtazure.clpccd.org/hr/)
/ Forms & Procedures

Forms & Procedures

navigation \V4

Human Resources
Human Resources Home (/hr/index.php)
> Benefits (/benefits/index.php)
Calendars (/hr/calendars.php)
> Collective Bargaining Agreements (/hr/collective-bargaining-agreements.php)
Employment Opportunities (/hr/employment-opportunities.php)
> EEO & Complaint Resolution (/hr/eeo-complaint.php)

> Forms & Procedures (/hr/forms-and-procedures.php)
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Classified Leadership Institute for Professionals (CLIP) (/clip/index.php)
> Job Descriptions (/hr/job-descriptions.php)
> Salary Schedules (/hr/salary-schedules.php)

Contact Us (/hr/contact-us.php)

« Benefits (/benefits/forms.php)
« Evaluations (/hr/evaluations.php)
« Faculty Forms (/hr/faculty.php)
o Sabbatical Info (/sabbatical/)
« General Forms (/hr/general-forms.php)
« Hiring Packets & Personnel Action Forms (/hr/hiring-packets.php)
« Procedures for Hiring (/hr/procedures-for-hiring.php)
« Classified (SEIU) Forms (/hr/classified-seiu-forms.php)
« Workers’ Compensation (/hr/workers-compensation.php)

Need assistance? Please contact 925.485.5292 or kkit@clpccd.org (mailto:kkit@clpccd.org).

Contact Us

Email: hr@clpccd.org (mailto:hr@clpccd.org)
Phone: (925) 485-5200
Fax: (925) 485-5254

The Chabot-Las Positas Community College District is an Equal Opportunity Employer.

Chabot-Las Positas
Community College District

7600 Dublin Blvd
3rd Floor
Dublin, CA 94568
(925) 485-5208

Employment Opportunities
(http://www.clpccd.org/HR/EmploymentOpportunities.glilvas (https://clpccd.instructure.com/login/canvas)
Governing Board Agenda (/board/index.php) Zonemail

(https://mail.google.com/a/zonemail.clpccd.edu)
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Citizens' Bond Oversight Committee The Zone
(http://www.clpccd.org/bond/OversightComm.php)  (https://myportal.clpccd.cc.ca.us/cp/home/loginf)

Project Bidding CLASS-Web (http://banner-web.clpccd.cc.ca.us:700/)
(http://www.clpccd.org/bond/BiddingProjectBusinessOpportunitiesRev.php)

Disclaimers
(http://www.clpccd.org/newsroom/PrivacyPolicy.php)

(http://www.chabotcollege.edu/)

25555 Hesperian Blvd
Hayward, CA 94545
(510) 723-6600

l ﬁ_ (http://www.laspositascollege.edu/)

3000 Campus Hill Dr
Livermore, CA 94551
(925) 424-1000

© (https://a.cms.omniupdate.com/10?skin=clpccd&account=clpccd&site=www&action=de&path=/hr/forms-
and-procedures.pcf) Copyright 2021 Chabot-Las Positas Community College District
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